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Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement Inc. 
PBC 

Other 

William Hogue Billhogue0953@gmail.com 2536536052 
Signature Roof 
Service 

Roofing 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 3606500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan 
Center 

Chris Chris@olympicroofingllc.com 253-486-0383 Olympic Gc 

Codie Wilson Codie.Wilson@constructconnect.com 513-458-5796 Construct Connect Planroom 

morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com 8003642059 Construct connect Construct connect

Darin Niskanen darin@woodridgeconstruction.net 425.870.5365 
Woodridge 
Construction LLC 

General Contractor 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Adam Bouman dodge.bidding@construction.com 05136663354 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

odge dodge.docs@construction.com 3476902730 dodge.inc construction 

Building D Roof Replacement at Bellepark East
Contract #DW2302631

Plan Holders List as of 05/12/23



Dodge dodgefedbr@gmail.com 866-260-9240 Dodge Construction 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

DAMON 
SHELTON 

ELEMENTSMARTROOFING@GMAIL.COM 4259683000 
Smart Living 
Industries LLC 

Smart Living 
Industries LLC 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

kurt pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 bidnet bidnet 

Data igs.athirakr@gmail.com 9087900590 Reports Dodge 

Francisco Rios javirio15@icloud.com 2069101408 masterwork roofing 
masterwork 
roofing 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 413376703 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

j jen@olympicroofingllc.com 2538785311 OR LLC R 

John Park john.yjconstruction@gmail.com 2062268164 YJ Construction GC 

Joshua C Hogan joshh@interstatesm.com 3605217306 ism sheet metal; 

Mackenzie 
Henderson 

kenzie.henderson92@gmail.com 3607883168 
Masterwork Roofing, 
Inc. 

Roofing contractor 

kim henderson masterworkroofing@msn.com 4252527226 masterwork roofing 
masterwork 
roofing 

miki miki@ghcabientnw.com 2533288562 
GoldenHome 
Cabinetry NW 

LLC 

Eliseo Carrillo office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
Installation Services 
LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center Other 

Alex Lavorato plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303 Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 



Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net 5093289600 
Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Robert L Zoellin robert@creativeroofsllc.com 4252683003 
creative roof 
solutions 

roofing 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Ryan T 
Gustafson 

ryan@waroofsolutions.com 2532980170 
Washington Roofing 
Solutions 

Roofing 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Edward Ashley sales@topsideroofing.com 3604108511 Topside Roofing Topside Roofing 

Billie Jean 
Hogue 

Signatureroofservice@gmail.com 2532368232 
Signature Roof 
Service LLC 

Signature Roof 
Service LLC 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

other 

mike sow.michael@yahoo.com 1234567892 
monhar construction 
inc 

private 

isidro vazquez topnotchconsllc@gmail.com 12069608392 top notch cons llc Roofing 

Tyson Yeager Tysonyeager@theroofdoctor.com 2534728582 The roof doctor Roofing 

Artem Topov vaisalsiding@gmail.com 2068598189 
Vaisal Construction 
LLC 

Contractor 


